2020 - 21 3rd IBMA COLLEGIATE POLL

Includes events through ITC Sectionals

WOMEN
POS SCHOOL Pts First Place
1 MtMercy 540 10
2 Wichita State 520 4 WOMENS TEAMS
3 North Carolina A& T 430 0 Also receiving votes for women
4 Lawrence Tech 358 0 in alphabetical order:
5  McKendree 308 0
6  Baker University 302 0
7  Pikeville 264 1 Concordia
7  St. Ambrose 264 0 Duquesnhe
9 Mt St Marys 258 0 Emmanuel
10 Indiana Inst of Tech 183 0 Grand View
11  Newman 156 0 Huntington
12 Louisiana Tech 152 0 Lindenwood
13  Delaware State 140 0 Midland
14 St Francis - IL 138 0 Northwestern Ohio
15 Lincoln Memorial 116 0 Notre Dame College
16  Martin Methodist 115 0 William Penn
17 Stephen F Austin Univ. 104 0 Wisconsin - Whitewater
18  Monmouth 103 0
19  Maryville 69 0
20  Webber International 68 0
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2020 - 21 2nd IBMA COLLEGIATE POLL

Includes events through March 31

WOMEN
SCHOOL

Mt Mercy

Wichita State
Pikeville

North Carolina A& T
Lawrence Tech

St Francis - IL
Indiana Inst of Tech
St. Ambrose

Martin Methodist
Webber International
Baker University
McKendree

Grand View

Mt St Marys
Lindenwood
Newman

Midland

Huntington
Louisiana Tech
Lincoln Memorial

Pts
544
542
430
426
360
338
322
282
264
204
196
160
156
146
114
111
110

57
33
20

First Place
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WOMENS TEAMS
Also receiving votes for women
in alphabetical order:

Concordia
Dequesne
Emmanuel

Notre Dame College
Ottawa

William Penn
Wright State



2020 - 21 1st IBMA COLLEGIATE POLL
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Includes events through Feb 13-14

WOMEN

SCHOOL

Pikeville

McKendree

Mt Mercy

Lawrence Tech
Midland

North Carolina A& T
Mt St Marys

Indiana Inst of Tech
Grand View

Martin Methodist
Lincoln Memorial
Wichita State
Newman

Concordia

Baker University
Northwestern Ohio
Alabama - Birmingham
Notre Dame College
Maryville

Delaware State

Pts
490
418
404
396
298
286
243
222
216
214
206
203
117
106
90
86
85
72
59
52

First Place
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WOMENS TEAMS
Also receiving votes for women
in alphabetical order:

Bethel
Campbellsville
Dequesne
Huntington
Lindenwood
Louisiana Tech
Marian University of Indianapolis
Northern Kentucky
Oklahoma Christian
Ottawa

St Francis - IL
Viterbo

West Texas A& M



